The Solar
Power Specialists
GB: 0845 64 39 772     Email: info@metartecsolar.com
NI: 0845 50 40 444     Visit: www.metartecsolar.com
Elm Park House, Elm Park Court, Pinner, Middlesex, HA5 3NN
Solutions House, Unit A19, 20 Heron Road, Belfast, BT3 9LE
•	 Solar power is simply the conversion of sunlight
into electricity.

SIZE
•	 The size of the solar panel(s) you install will
depend upon what your energy needs are, and
how much physical space you have.
•	 Metartec’s solar PV systems can be designed to
accommodate virtually any size and shape of roof.
Mono-crystalline Module
Poly-crystalline Module
*Conditions Apply
Metartec’s Solar Panels
Below is a sample of Metartec’s range of domestic Solar PV modules to suit any application
Model Max Output Dimensions Cell Array Watts / m2 Efficiency Cell Material
MS180M 180W 1580mm*808mm*45mm 6*12/125*125 141 14.1% Mono-crystalline 125*125
MS185M 185W 1580mm*808mm*45mm 6*12/125*125 145 14.5% Mono-crystalline 125*125
MS190M 190W 1580mm*808mm*45mm 6*12/125*125 148 14.9% Mono-crystalline 125*125
MS240M 240W 1575mm*1082mm*45mm 8*12/125*125 141 14.4% Mono-crystalline 125*125
MS250M 250W 1575mm*1082mm*45mm 8*12/125*125 147 15.0% Mono-crystalline 125*125
MS255M 255W 1575mm*1082mm*45mm 8*12/125*125 150 15.0% Mono-crystalline 125*125
MS230P 230W 1650mm*992mm*50mm 6*10/156*156 140 14.3% Poly-crystalline 156*156
MS240P 240W 1650mm*992mm*50mm 6*10/156*156 146 14.9% Poly-crystalline 156*156
MS290P 290W 1650mm*992mm*50mm 6*10/156*156 177 15.2% Poly-crystalline 156*156
MS295P 295W 1650mm*992mm*50mm 6*10/156*156 180 15.2% Poly-crystalline 156*156
Metartec’s solar panels consist of highly efficient solar cells. This ensures high performance of the solar module and creates
maximum power output and efficiency. The table below shows how the size of the module (maximum output) increases the
amount of Watts of energy produced by the solar panel and its efficiency.
Metartec has a large range of both domestic and commercial panels to suit all your solar energy requirements.